BEVERAGES

Garibaldi
Campari, fluffy orange juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Frizzante Limoncello
Dining room house made Limoncello, prosecco, soda

Hugo Spritz
St.Germain elderflower liqueur, prosecco, fresh mint, soda

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Cocchi storico vermouth di Torino

Negroni Sbagliato
Prosecco, Campari, Cocchi storico vermouth di Torino

Bellini
Peach puree, prosecco

Amaretto
Cynar

Averna
Fernet Branca

Alexander Grappa Bianca

Alexander Grappa Brunello di Montalcino

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIALDIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED

AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

150

185

185

185

195

200

200

45 ml

135
135
135
135
165
250



Glass Bottle
Ponte Prosecco Treviso, Italy, NV 175 950

Kim Crawford , Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New

180 900
Zealand, 2021
Paul Jaboulet Parallele 45 Blanc, Cotés-du-Rhoéne, 2022 190 950
Selbach Riesling Classic, Mosel, Germany, 2020 195 975
Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco Chardonnay, Sonoma Valley, 200 1,000
USA, 2021
Bava Thou Bianc, Chardonnay, Piedmont, Italy, 2022 225 1,125
Maison AIX Rose, Grenache, Coteaux d’Aix-en- 195 975
Provence, France, 2022
Little Yering, Shiraz, Victoria, Australia, 2019 175 875
Calvet Chateau Gravereau Cuir Rouge, Cotes de Bourg, France 185 925
2018
Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020 195 975

Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma 200 1,000

Valley, USA, NV

Bava Libera, Barbera d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy, 2021 225 1,125

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIALDIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, France, NV / 375ml
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve, France

Laurent Perrier, La Cuvee Brut, France

Louis Roederer Rose Brut, France
Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blancs, France

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut

Villa Antinori, Pinot Bianco, Toscana IGT, Tuscany

Shaw + Smith, Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia 2016
Vigna Di Capestrano Trebbiano D'Abruzzo D.O.C 2018
Thibault Liger-Belair, Aligoté, Clos des Perriéres, France,2014
Moss Wood, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia 2020
Louis Latour, Chardonnay, Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc,

Cote de Beaune, France, 2019

Panta Rhei, Burgenland, Austria, 2011

Gaja Dagromis, Nebbiolo, Barolo, Italy, 2016

Trivento Eolo Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2016

Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga, Tempranillo, Rioja,
Spain 2019

Torbreck, The Factor, Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia 2005
Clos Apalta, Apalta Valley, Chile, 2016

Bouchard Pére & Fils, Clos Vougeot, Cote de Nuit, Burgundy

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, France, 2011
Chateau Cheval Blanc, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Libournais,

France, 2012
Chateau Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, 2011

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIALREACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED

AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Bottle
1,200
2,700
3,500
4,000
11,000
12,000

Bottle
1,400
1,800
2,500
2,500
2,700
4,100

Bottle
2,600

4,000
4,800

4,900

6,400
6,600
7,200

21,000

22,700

25,700



Bitter Orange Spritz 125
Bitter orange cordial, non alc sparkling wine, soda

Hibiscus Lychee 125
Hibiscus tea, lychee cordial, rosewater, fresh lemon

Peach Chamomile 125
Chamomile tea, peach cordial, ginger, fresh citrus

Fresh Juices 95
Orange | Pineapple | Apple | Watermelon | Honeydew

Park Smoothies 95
Banana | Mix berries

Lemon 90
Lychee 90
Strawberry 90
Sencha Peach 90
Green Tea Elderflower 90
Still Sparkling

Acqua Panna 750 ml 135 San Pellegrino 750 ml 135
Coca Cola 60
Coca Cola Zero 60
Sprite 60
Soda Water 60
Fever Tree Indian Tonic 8o

Fever Tree Ginger Ale / Beer 8o

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIALREACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



Espresso
Americano
Latte

Cappuccino
Add on soya milk / oat milk / almond milk / espresso shot

Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso’s ‘Doing is Everything’ sustainability campaign,

which means the aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the coffee grounds are composted to grow new coffee beans.

Butterscotch Latte

Espresso, fresh milk, butterscotch, whipped cream
Kopi Gula Aren

Espresso, fresh milk, creamer, Javanese coconut sugar
Seasalt Caramel Latte

Espresso, fresh milk, sea salt caramel, whipped cream

Strong Breakfast
Earl Grey
Sencha de Chine
Jasmine

Green Mint
Chamomile

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIALREACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

85
85
95

95
30

95

95

90

90
90
90
90
90
90



Vodka
Ketel One, Netherlands

Grey Goose, France
Beluga Gold Line, Russia

Rum

Diplomatico Planas, Venezuela

Plantation XO 20" Anniversary, Barbados
Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala

Gin

Tanqueray, England

Hendrick’s, Scotland

No.3 London Dry Gin, Netherlands

Tequila and Mezcal

Don Julio Blanco, Mexico

Don Julio Reposado, Mexico

Don Julio Afiejo, Mexico

Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland
Dewar’s 15 YO, Scotland
Glenkinchie 12 YO, Scotland
Cragganmore 12 YO, Scotland
Royal Lochnagar 12 YO, Scotland
Glenmorangie 18 YO, Scotland

American, Irish Whisky
Teeling Small Batch, Ireland
Bulleit Bourbon, USA

Bulleit Rye, USA

Russell’s Reserve 10 YO, USA

Craft Beer
IOI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia
IOI Brut Lager, Indonesia

Beer

Bintang, Indonesia
Heineken, Netherlands
Asahi, Japan

45 ml
165
200
350

45 ml
165
200

325

45 ml
150
200
350

45 ml
200
250
275

45 ml
175
185
225
225
275

550

45 ml
150
175
175
225

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIALREACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

By Bottle
2,250
3,000
5,500

By Bottle
2,500
3,000
5,000

By Bottle
2,250
3,000
5,500

By Bottle
3,200
4,000
4,250

By Bottle
2,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
8,500

By Bottle
2,250
2,500
2,500
3,750

150
150

8o

90
110



DINING ROOM BEVERAGES

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIALREACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



