

DINING ROOM

BEVERAGES

CLASSIC ITALIAN APERITIVO

Garibaldi Campari, fluffy orange juice	150
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda	185
Frizzante Limoncello Dining room house made Limoncello, prosecco, soda	185
Hugo Spritz St.Germain elderflower liqueur, prosecco, fresh mint, soda	185
Negroni Gin, Campari, Cocchi storico vermouth di Torino	195
Negroni Sbagliato Prosecco, Campari, Cocchi storico vermouth di Torino	200
Bellini Peach puree, prosecco	200
DIGESTIVO SELECTION	45 ml
Amaretto	135
Cynar	135
Averna	135
Fernet Branca	135
Alexander Grappa Bianca	165
Alexander Grappa Brunello di Montalcino	250

PARK SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	Glass	Bottle
Ponte Prosecco Treviso, Italy, NV	175	950
WHITE WINE		
Kim Crawford , Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021	180	900
Paul Jaboulet Parallele 45 Blanc, Cotês-du-Rhône, 2022	190	950
Selbach Riesling Classic, Mosel, Germany, 2020	195	975
Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco Chardonnay, Sonoma Valley, USA, 2021	200	1,000
Bava Thou Bianc, Chardonnay, Piedmont, Italy, 2022	225	1,125
ROSÉ WINE Maison AIX Rose, Grenache, Coteaux d'Aix-en- Provence, France, 2022	195	975
RED WINE Little Yering, Shiraz, Victoria, Australia, 2019	175	875
Little Fernig, Simaz, Victoria, Australia, 2019	175	0/5
Calvet Chateau Gravereau Cuir Rouge, Cotes de Bourg, France 2018	185	925
Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020	195	975
Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma Valley, USA, NV	200	1,000
Bava Libera, Barbera d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy, 2021	225	1,125

PARK CELLAR SELECTION

	CH	AN	ЛP	A	GN	ΙE
--	----	----	----	---	----	----

CHAMPAGNE	Bottle
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, France, NV / 375ml	1,200
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve, France	2,700
Laurent Perrier, La Cuvee Brut, France	3,500
Louis Roederer Rose Brut, France	4,000
Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blancs, France	11,000
Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut	12,000
WHITE WINE	
	Bottle
Villa Antinori, Pinot Bianco, Toscana IGT, Tuscany	1,400
Shaw + Smith, Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia 2016	1,800
Vigna Di Capestrano Trebbiano D'Abruzzo D.O.C 2018	2,500
Thibault Liger-Belair, Aligoté, Clos des Perriéres, France,2014	2,500
Moss Wood, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia 2020	2,700
Louis Latour, Chardonnay, Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc,	4,100
Côte de Beaune, France, 2019	
RED WINE	
Panta Phoi Purgonland Austria 2011	Bottle
Panta Rhei, Burgenland, Austria, 2011 Gaja Dagromis, Nebbiolo, Barolo, Italy, 2016	2,600
Trivento Eolo Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2016	4,000
	4,800
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 2019	4,900
Torbreck, The Factor, Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia 2005	6,400
Clos Apalta, Apalta Valley, Chile, 2016	6,600
Bouchard Pére & Fils, Clos Vougeot, Côte de Nuit, Burgundy	7,200
GRAND CRU	
Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, France, 2011	21,000
Château Cheval Blanc, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Libournais,	22,700
France, 2012	22,700
Château Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, 2011	25,700

PARK HYATT SIGNATURE REFRESHER

Bitter Orange Spritz Bitter orange cordial, non alc s	parkling wine, soda	125
Hibiscus Lychee Hibiscus tea, lychee cordial, ro		125
Peach Chamomile Chamomile tea, peach cordial,		125
Fresh Juices Orange Pineapple Apple V	Vatermelon Honeydew	95
Park Smoothies Banana Mix berries		95
PARK HYATT FLAVORED ICE	E TEAS	
Lemon		90
Lychee		90
Strawberry		90
Sencha Peach		90
Green Tea Elderflower		90
WATER Still Acqua Panna 750 ml 13	Sparkling San Pellegrino 750 ml	135
SOFT DRINKS		
Coca Cola		60
Coca Cola Zero		60
Sprite Sada Water		60
Soda Water Fever Tree Indian Tonic		60 80
Fever Tree Ginger Ale / Beer		80

NESPRESSO COFFEE - SERVED HOT OR ICED	_
Espresso	85 85
Americano Latte	95
Cappuccino	95 95
Add on soya milk / oat milk / almond milk / espresso shot	30
Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso's 'Doing is Everything' sustainability campaign,	
which means the aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the coffee grounds are composted to grow new coffee beans.	
SIGNATURE COFFEE SPECIALTIES (HOT/ICED)	
Butterscotch Latte	95
Espresso, fresh milk, butterscotch, whipped cream	
Kopi Gula Aren	95
Espresso, fresh milk, creamer, Javanese coconut sugar	
Seasalt Caramel Latte	90
Espresso, fresh milk, sea salt caramel, whipped cream	
DAMMANN FRÈRES LOOSE TEA	
Strong Breakfast	90
Earl Grey	90
Sencha de Chine	90
Jasmine	90
Green Mint	90
Chamomile	90

SPIRITS

Vodka	45 ml	By Bottle
Ketel One, Netherlands	165	2,250
Grey Goose, France	200	3,000
Beluga Gold Line, Russia	350	5,500
	_	
Rum	45 ml	By Bottle
Diplomatico Planas, Venezuela	165	2,500
Plantation XO 20 th Anniversary, Barbados	200	3,000
Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala	325	5,000
Gin	45 ml	By Bottle
Tanqueray, England	150	2,250
Hendrick's, Scotland	200	3,000
No.3 London Dry Gin, Netherlands	350	5,500
Tequila and Mezcal	45 ml	By Bottle
Don Julio Blanco, Mexico	200	3,200
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico	250	4,000
Don Julio Añejo, Mexico	275	4,250
Scotch Whiskey	45 ml	By Bottle
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland	175	2,500
Dewar's 15 YO, Scotland	185	3,000
Glenkinchie 12 YO, Scotland	225	3,000
Cragganmore 12 YO, Scotland	225	3,000
Royal Lochnagar 12 YO, Scotland	275	4,000
Glenmorangie 18 YO, Scotland	550	8,500
American, Irish Whisky	45 ml	By Bottle
Teeling Small Batch, Ireland	150	2,250
Bulleit Bourbon, USA	175	2,500
Bulleit Rye, USA	175	2,500
Russell's Reserve 10 YO, USA	225	3,750
Craft Beer		
IOI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia		150
IOI Brut Lager, Indonesia		150
Beer		
Bintang, Indonesia		80
Heineken, Netherlands		90
Asahi, Japan		110

